

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24730/2008

(From the judgement & order dated 04/09/2008 in WPC No. 26237/2005 of The
HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

PARASSINIKKADAVU S.M.M.SATHANAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMMISSIONER OF H.R.& C.E. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 01/10/2008 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Krishnan Venugopal,Adv.
Mr. A. Raghunath,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

No orders.

List on the notified date.

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master

(Neena Verma)
AR-cum-PS